Date

Jan 24

Jan 26

Jan 30

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 7

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 27

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 17

Mar 24

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

2025/2026

Freeman High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Varsity Lady Golden Eagles

Time

12:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Opponent

vs Columbus High School
CHS Varsity Softball

vs Dayton High School Lady
Broncos

@ Fulshear High School
CFHS Varsity Softball

vs Davis High School Falcons
@ Memorial High School
@ TBD

@ TBD
vs Paetow High School
Panthers

@ Westside Westside Lady
Wolves

vs Jordan High School Varsity
Warriors

vs Crawford High School
Chargers SB

@ Stafford High School
Spartans

vs Royal High School Lady
Falcons

@ Willowridge High School
Willowridge

vs Sealy

@ La Marque High School La
Marque

@ Crawford High School
Chargers SB

vs Stafford High School
Spartans

@ Royal High School Lady
Falcons

vs Willowridge High School
Willowridge

@ Sealy High School

vs La Marque High School La
Marque

Location Special Notes

FHS Softball Field

FHS Softball Field

Fulshear High School

FHS Softball Field

Memorial HS

El Campo HS

El Campo HS

FHS Softball Field

Westside HS

FHS Softball Field

FHS Softball Field

Stafford HS

FHS Softball Field

Willowridge HS

FHS Softball Field

FHS Softball Field

Royal HS

FHS Softball Field

Sealy HS

FHS Softball Field




