



2025/2026

**Freeman High School - Softball (F) Varsity**

**Varsity Lady Golden Eagles**

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 24	12:00 PM	vs Columbus High School CHS Varsity Softball	FHS Softball Field	
Jan 26	6:30 PM	vs Dayton High School Lady Broncos	FHS Softball Field	
Jan 30	6:30 PM	@ Fulshear High School CFHS Varsity Softball	Fulshear High School	
Feb 3	6:30 PM	vs Davis High School Falcons	FHS Softball Field	
Feb 6	6:00 PM	@ Memorial High School	Memorial HS	
Feb 7	10:00 AM	@ TBD	El Campo HS	
Feb 7	12:00 PM	@ TBD	El Campo HS	
Feb 10	6:15 PM	vs Paetow High School Panthers	FHS Softball Field	
Feb 17	6:30 PM	@ Westside Westside Lady Wolves	Westside HS	
Feb 20	6:00 PM	vs Jordan High School Varsity Warriors	FHS Softball Field	
Feb 27	6:30 PM	vs Crawford High School Chargers SB	FHS Softball Field	
Mar 3	5:00 PM	@ Stafford High School Spartans	Stafford HS	
Mar 6	6:30 PM	vs Royal High School Lady Falcons	FHS Softball Field	
Mar 10	6:30 PM	@ Willowridge High School Willowridge	Willowridge HS	
Mar 17	6:30 PM	vs Sealy	FHS Softball Field	
Mar 24	6:30 PM	@ La Marque High School La Marque		
Mar 31	6:30 PM	@ Crawford High School Chargers SB		
Apr 2	6:30 PM	vs Stafford High School Spartans	FHS Softball Field	
Apr 7	6:30 PM	@ Royal High School Lady Falcons	Royal HS	
Apr 10	6:30 PM	vs Willowridge High School Willowridge	FHS Softball Field	
Apr 14	6:30 PM	@ Sealy High School	Sealy HS	
Apr 17	6:30 PM	vs La Marque High School La Marque	FHS Softball Field	